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Certificate of Service

I hereby certify that on Friday, June 29, 2018 I provided a true and correct copy of the

Motion-Summary Judgment to the following:

Acklie,Allen,D represented by Block, Tyler Christian (Bar Number: 24129) service method:

Electronic Service to tyler@lkwfirm.com

Robinson,Andrew, service method: No Service

Walker,Henry Sandy, represented by Robb Futhey (Bar Number: 24620) service method:

Electronic Service to rfuthey@fraserstryker.com

Walker,Henry Sandy, represented by Coyle,Michael,F (Bar Number: 18299) service

method: Electronic Service to mcoyle@fraserstryker.com

Acklie,Allen,D represented by Riekes,Steven,J (Bar Number: 13516) service method:

Electronic Service to sriekes@mcrlawyers.com

Acklie,Allen,D represented by Block,Dirk,V (Bar Number: 18035) service method: No

Service

Greater Omaha Packing Co Inc represented by Boryca, Bonnie (Bar Number: 24886)

service method: Electronic Service to bboryca@eslaw.com

Acklie,Allen,D represented by Riekes,Ari David (Bar Number: 23096) service method:

Electronic Service to ariekes@mcrlawyers.com

Steele,Anna, service method: No Service

Acklie,Allen,D represented by Jennifer Turco Meyer (Bar Number: 23760) service method:

Electronic Service to jennifer@dyerlaw.com

Greater Omaha Packing Co Inc represented by Mark Schorr (Bar Number: 17066) service

method: Electronic Service to schorr@eslaw.com

Greater Omaha Packing Co Inc represented by Nicholas Sullivan (Bar Number: 25351)

service method: Electronic Service to nsull@eslaw.com



Signature: /s/ Gilloon,Richard,J (Bar Number: 15397)


